
Frigobar

Alfajor 

Barrita de Cereal 

Cadbury de Frutilla 

Papas Fritas 

  $2.000

  $900

  $2.500

$2.000

$1.500

$1.500  

$1.500

$1.700

Saladix Croos

Gomitas

Maní

Maní Frito

Agua / Soda 

Sprite

Coca Cola

  $2.100

$2.500

$2.500

$3.500  

$3.300

$3.300

Heineken

Corona

Espumante Mum

BEBIDAS

SNACKS

Cepillo de dientes   $4.000


